
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
4 
73 
96 
54 
58 

Name 
Martin VUGRINEC 
Robert RONČEVIĆ 
Denis PETRIĆ 
Mirko ZIDARIĆ 
Petra LESIČKI 

Club 
AMSK Brezik Beograd 
MK Križevci 
MK Križevci 
MK Križevci 
MK Križevci 

Motorcycle 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

BestTm 
1:14.793 
1:19.738 
1:20.026 
1:24.005 
1:25.743 

1. Trening 
1:20.186 
1:31.107 
1:33.985 
1:31.607 
1:39.489 

2. Trening 
1:14.793 
1:19.738 
1:20.026 
1:24.005 
1:25.743 

Printed: 29.4.2014. 11:39:44 

www.grabarsport.hr 
Direktor: Miro PAPEC 
Delegat HMS-a: Jadranko DIKA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

NAGRADA GRADA ZAGREBA 2014. 
CMU - M-01-01 

1 + 2 125 

Novi Marof 1,600 km 


